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Finish List - Girls - Elite Varsity Girls
Team Detail - Girls - Elite Varsity Girls

Top
O'All Place  AdjPlace Bib No
1 1 706
2 2 1000
3 3 998
4 4 66
5 5 8
6 (<5) 92
7 6 524
8 7 999
9 (<5) 152
10 8 64
11 9 466
12 (<5) 486
13 10 345
14 11 342
15 12 16
16 13 679

Overall Finish List - Girls
Elite Varsity Girls

Name

Amy Morefield
Sara Scott
Amalie Mills
Elisa Grillo
Emilie Morgan
Adele Clarke
Allison Ott
Sophia Perez
Victoria Schmidt
Cassidy Graham
Chole Smith
Carolyn Hale
Amelia Jauregui
Grace Deshelter
Emily Garcia

Amelia Carothers

Team
Lucas Lovejoy
Smithson Valley
Smithson Valley
Bridgeland
Allen

Celina

Highland Park
Smithson Valley
Dallas Episcopal
Bridgeland
Frisco Wakeland
Hallsville

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Liberty
Alvarado

Lucas Lovejoy

5:47
5:49
5:49
5:51
5:52
5:55
5:54
6:09
5:58
5:51
5:59
6:00
5:56
5:58
5:54
6:02

12:02

12:05
12:06
12:20
12:27
12:27
12:24
12:34
12:34
12:30
12:42
12:42
12:39
12:35
12:38
12:51

18:17
18:32
18:38
18:56
18:59
19:02
19:02
19:07
19:15
19:18
19:21
19:24
19:26
19:26
19:28
19:35

Cross Country

Time
18:17.05
18:32.92
18:38.10
18:56.71
18:59.58
19:02.48
19:02.49
19:07.13
19:15.44
19:18.77
19:21.75
19:24.05
19:26.05
19:26.76
19:28.99
19:35.61

event or city

Pace
5:53/M
5:58/M
6:00/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:18/M

Year
9
11
11
10
12
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
12
9
12
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

(<5)
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

(<5)
52
53
54
55
56
57

1044
427
776
76
657
672
509
883
623
665
3170
923

586
402
751
913

882
691
511
78
360
449
84
673
70
741
664
423
12
886
1002
678
850
440
770
461
519
149
83
475
14
615
596
531

Katelyn Buckley
Mackenzie Davis
Mandy Sykora
Allison Millan
Jenna Kirby
Katie Armstrong
Grace Hathaway
Anna Theodore
Vera Thompson
Nevaeh Pantoja

Madison Lopez

Allyson McCutcheon

Melody Lewis
Peyton Fiorito
Elizabeth Oh
Ashlynn Mays
Kate Avery
Ashley Gray

Ryan Savage
Sofia Estes
Charlotte Hudson
Athena Reyna
Jada Williams
Carolyn King
Madeleine Wilson
Zoe Bessa

Brooke Hensley
Payton Evert
Keaton Morrison
Cori Cochran
Caroline Wildrick
Sibelle Zambie
Taylor Wright
Jordyn Caro
Alexis Bradstreet
Brooke Hartshorn
Kaelyn Dobbins
Luisa Perez-Bauer
Ella Madden
Sydney Knodel
Haley Williams
Anna Eischin
Dacie Clark
Hannah Salyer
Ava Latu

Lola Rodriguez

Wylie High

Frisco Wakeland

Marietta High School

Bridgeland
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Highland Park
Plano West
Keller

Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Reedy
Rockwall

Allen

Keller

Frisco Reedy
Marcus
Rockwall

Allen

Plano West
Lucas Lovejoy
Highland Park
Bridgeland
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Wakeland
Bridgeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Bridgeland
Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Allen

Plano West
Smithson Valley
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East

Frisco Wakeland

Marietta High School

Frisco Wakeland
Highland Park
Dallas Episcopal
Bridgeland
Garland Sachse
Alvarado

Keller

Keller

Highland Park

6:12
6:09
5:57
6:03
6:10
6:12
6:10
6:09
5:55
6:18
6:10
6:04
6:19
6:07
6:16
6:06
6:09
6:26
6:24
6:21
6:02
6:12
6:13
6:17
6:12
6:22
6:28
6:16
6:02
6:23
6:27
6:19
6:17
6:27
6:10
6:20
6:10
6:23
6:20
6:14
6:31
6:33
6:19
6:13
6:21
6:25

12:46
13:01
12:45
13:01
13:00
13:04
13:01
13:00
12:56
13:03
13:02
13:01
13:13
13:02
13:07
12:55
13:07
13:20
13:16
13:12
13:06
13:18
13:16
13:13
13:21
13:19
13:27
13:22
12:54
13:24
13:23
13:14
13:23
13:34
13:15
13:26
13:12
13:26
13:22
13:19
13:39
13:41
13:38
13:37
13:38
13:31

19:40
19:45
19:46
19:49
19:50
19:53
19:54
19:54
19:54
19:58
19:58
20:00
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:08
20:12
20:17
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:22
20:23
20:26
20:28
20:30
20:30
20:31
20:33
20:34
20:34
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:43
20:43
20:46
20:46
20:47
20:48
20:48

19:40.31
19:45.98
19:46.45
19:49.17
19:50.63
19:53.07
19:54.05
19:54.62
19:54.86
19:58.58
19:58.85
20:00.89
20:05.04
20:05.79
20:05.89
20:05.95
20:07.10
20:07.17
20:08.22
20:08.61
20:12.72
20:17.06
20:20.84
20:21.06
20:22.29
20:22.60
20:23.58
20:26.45
20:28.18
20:30.29
20:30.43
20:31.88
20:33.24
20:34.15
20:34.34
20:37.09
20:38.82
20:39.02
20:39.42
20:43.36
20:43.74
20:46.64
20:46.76
20:47.15
20:48.10
20:48.72

6:20/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M

12
11
12
10
10
10

12
11
11
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
10
10
12

11
10
10
10
12

11
10
10
11

10
10
12
10
12
10

10
12

11
11

10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



63 58 989
64 59 871
65 60 718
66 61 823
67 (>7) 702
68 62 739
69 (>7) 74
70 63 17
71 (>7) 77
72 64 744
73 65 403
74 (<5) 972
75 66 994
76 67 506
77 (>7) 674
78 (>7) 705
79 68 771
80 69 483
81 70 651
82 71 869
83 72 621
84 73 885
85 74 917
86 75 860
87 76 835
88 77 580
89 78 775
90 79 473
91 80 837
92 81 880
93 82 435
94 (>7) 65
95 83 915
96 84 757
97 85 399
98 86 928
99 87 655
100 88 11
O'All Place  AdjPlace Bib No
101 89 750
102 90 930
103 91 297
104 92 740
105 93 393
106 94 996
107 95 827

Alethea Brown
Olivia Edstrom
Callan Snider
Raeghan Borman
Hailey Malik
Mallory Embry
Andrea Mason
Judith Manzano
Madison Millan
Gabrielle Gilbeti
Ainslee Padgett
Jorgia Watson
Sophie Goodwin
Fernanda Galvan
Lily Bouldin

Lily McCutcheon
Madison Lemons
Courtney Rawlings
Lily Dunn
Avantika Chellury
Casey Storer
Griffyn Young
Jamison Gladney
Isabella Posselt
Kyla Lochtefeld
Sasha Crawford
Vanessa Rodriquez
Abbie Cisnero
Ashley McAlister
Elisabeth Patterson
Jadyn Gaudette
Lolo Graham
Adrienne Brown
Claire Reader
Marisa Jacober
Avery Shipman
Grace Jiranek
Landry Webb
Name

Caroline Lehmann
Kendall Watkins
Grace Easley
Abigail Evans
Rachel Buckle
Clarissa Hambrick

Megan Dyer

Smithson Valley
Plano West
Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest Eaton
Lucas Lovejoy
Marcus
Bridgeland
Alvarado
Bridgeland
Marcus

Frisco Reedy
Royse City
Smithson Valley
Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Marietta High School
Garland Sachse
Lewisville Hebron
Plano West
Keller

Plano West
Rockwall

Plano East
Northwest Eaton
Keller

Marietta High School
Garland Sachse
Northwest Eaton
Plano West
Frisco Wakeland
Bridgeland
Rockwall

Marcus

Frisco Reedy
Rockwall
Lewisville Hebron
Allen

Team

Marcus

Rockwall

Frisco Centennial
Marcus

Frisco Reedy
Smithson Valley

Northwest Eaton

6:25
6:24
6:27
6:17
6:30
6:31
6:28
6:23
6:31
6:34
6:29
6:16
6:32
6:28
6:38
6:30
6:29
6:37
6:39
6:27
6:27
6:25
6:30
6:38
6:38
6:26
6:26
6:33
6:25
6:27
6:30
6:35
6:29
6:34
6:29
6:38
6:44
6:34
M
6:34
6:38
6:26
6:35
6:34
6:33
6:37

13:39
13:32
13:39
13:42
13:39
13:49
13:50
13:38
13:43
13:49
13:40
13:38
13:37
13:53
13:53
13:46
13:42
13:56
14:03
13:44
13:49
13:46
13:57
13:53
14:04
13:51
13:47
13:43
13:42
13:48
13:46
13:57
13:53
13:57
13:48
14:09
14:04
14:03
2M
13:56
14:09
13:52
14:04
14:08
14:05
14:05

20:50
20:51
20:53
20:53
20:53
20:59
20:59
20:59
21:01
21:01
21:02
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:07
21:08
21:10
21:10
21:10
21:12
21:12
21:14
21:14
21:16
21:17
21:17
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:22
21:22
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:28
21:30
21:33
5K
21:35
21:36
21:36
21:37
21:39
21:39
21:42

20:50.87
20:51.75
20:53.05
20:53.35
20:53.80
20:59.12
20:59.37
20:59.80
21:01.15
21:01.33
21:02.54
21:05.21
21:06.54
21:07.21
21:07.86
21:08.22
21:10.34
21:10.76
21:10.80
21:12.00
21:12.85
21:14.09
21:14.71
21:16.11
21:17.32
21:17.84
21:19.87
21:20.29
21:21.77
21:22.00
21:22.66
21:22.79
21:24.13
21:25.94
21:26.95
21:28.80
21:30.71
21:33.11
Time
21:35.00
21:36.33
21:36.57
21:37.47
21:39.26
21:39.52
21:42.36

6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
Pace
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M

10

12

10

10
12


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

>7)
>7)

484
72
854
441
733
772
773
450
468
756
15
836
645
579
75
845
855
858
609
607
19
647
412
766
931
71
542
825
659
23
81
485
62
864
914
777
21
916
355
404
926
648
151
60
396
479

Aaryn Satterfield
Eliana Lake
Megan Key

Emily Hartshorn
Olivia Aranda
Sophie Love
Tanasia Randall
Kaitlyn King
Mckenna Smith
Hayden Rayburn
Luci Finn

Sydney Lopez
Madison Brown
Yecenia Cortez
Sydney McFarland
Maryn Tyer
Jordon Manworren
Natalie New
Silvana Pierce
Honor Pearson
Abby Olague
Allison Chen
Alexia Womack
Abigail Alvarez
Shelby Watkins
Caitlin Hoyt
Annemarie Whalen
Victoria Cheney
Hannah Lewis
Alondra Silva
Eliana Torrez
Samantha Thompson
Ashley Cantu
Jahnessa Vasquez
Camryn Barineau
Lexi Waterhouse
Lesli Olalde

Olivia Cade
Suzanne Ramirez
Sofia Ponce
Madyson Ortiz
Kayla Delay
Virginia Nussbaumer
Madison Amedeo
Madeline Fricke

Gracia Leonard

Garland Sachse
Bridgeland

Plano East

Frisco Wakeland
Marcus

Marietta High School
Marietta High School
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Marcus

Alvarado
Northwest Eaton
Lewisville Hebron
Keller

Bridgeland
Northwest Eaton
Plano East

Plano East

Keller

Keller

Alvarado
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Reedy
Marietta High School
Rockwall
Bridgeland
Highland Park
Northwest Eaton
Lewisville Hebron
Alvarado
Bridgeland
Garland Sachse
Bridgeland

Plano East
Rockwall
Marietta High School
Alvarado
Rockwall

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Reedy
Rockwall
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Episcopal
Bridgeland

Frisco Reedy

Garland Sachse

6:41
6:56
6:39
6:35
6:33
6:42
6:36
6:31
6:40
6:40
6:36
6:43
6:47
6:38
6:52
6:38
6:39
6:42
6:38
6:43
6:51
6:47
6:55
6:48
6:53
6:37
6:43
6:45
6:43
7:01
6:55
6:44
6:52
6:48
7:08
6:51
7:02
7:08
7:02
7:16
7:04
7:07
7:25
7:00
7:07
6:58

13:59
14:23
14:08
14:15
14:07
14:19
14:08
14:08
14:16
14:19
14:14
14:24
14:21
14:12
14:30
14:11
14:33
14:27
14:23
14:27
14:38
14:32
14:41
14:40
14:38
14:25
14:36
14:37
14:29
14:58
14:42
14:43
14:52
14:40
15:09
14:39
15:02
15:12
15:14
15:49
15:19
15:27
15:51
15:31
15:44
15:53

21:44
21:48
21:48
21:52
21:54
21:54
21:55
21:55
21:56
21:56
22:01
22:04
22:06
22:10
22:12
22:12
22:14
22:15
22:17
22:19
22:19
22:23
22:27
22:27
22:29
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:37
22:41
22:49
22:50
22:55
22:58
23:08
23:08
23:14
23:28
23:38
23:49
23:56
23:57
24:00
24:10
24:26
24:29

21:44.95
21:48.33
21:48.91
21:52.44
21:54.47
21:54.57
21:55.06
21:55.30
21:56.46
21:56.91
22:01.67
22:04.79
22:06.28
22:10.21
22:12.37
22:12.72
22:14.86
22:15.52
22:17.63
22:19.36
22:19.96
22:23.04
22:27.14
22:27.87
22:29.14
22:30.01
22:31.71
22:32.26
22:37.10
22:41.84
22:49.87
22:50.69
22:55.25
22:58.91
23:08.03
23:08.75
23:14.21
23:28.02
23:38.12
23:49.26
23:56.04
23:57.09
24:00.45
24:10.99
24:26.00
24:29.37

7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/Mm
7:11/Mm
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:47/M
7:52/M
7:53/M

11
11
11
12
11
11

12
10
10
10

10

11
12
12

10
12
10
10
12
11

10
12
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
12
10

11
10
10
11
10



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

(<5)
(>7)
121
122
(<5)
(<5)
123
124
125
126
127
128

363
408
357
302
372
368
296
352
295
343
298
303

Mikaela Bustos
Samantha Villasana
Katie Stoker

Kayla Stover

Hope Stout
Miracle Massey
Annah Berg

Alyssa Murphy
Amrutha Ayyappan
Katie Gray

An Hagaiwara

Emma Woods

Frisco Lone Star
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Centennial
Frisco Lone Star
Frisco Lone Star
Frisco Centennial
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Centennial
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Centennial

Frisco Centennial

7:25
7:11
7:22
7:47
7:39
7:40
7:46
7:21
7:42
7:35
7:56
8:23

16:05
15:52
15:57
16:33
16:31
16:32
16:39
16:21
16:59
16:44
17:21
19:21

24:31
24:32
24:36
25:15
25:28
25:33
25:38
25:51
26:07
26:09
26:32
30:01

24:31.62
24:32.55
24:36.72
25:15.42
25:28.84
25:33.38
25:38.62
25:51.19
26:07.29
26:09.66
26:32.45
30:01.97

7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:33/M
9:40/M

10
11
12
11
11
12
12

10
12
10
11



Top

Team - Bridgeland
Team Score (places): 99

Pos BibNo Name

1 66 Elisa Grillo

2 64 Cassidy Graham

3 76 Allison Millan

4 78 Athena Reyna

5 84 Madeleine Wilson
6 70 Brooke Hensley

7 83 Haley Williams

8 74 Andrea Mason

9 77 Madison Millan
10 65 Lolo Graham

11 72 Eliana Lake

12 75 Sydney McFarland
13 71 Caitlin Hoyt

14 81 Eliana Torrez

15 62 Ashley Cantu

16 60 Madison Amedeo

Team - Lucas/Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 102

Pos BibNo Name

1 706 Amy Morefield

2 679 Amelia Carothers
3 672 Katie Armstrong

4 691 Sofia Estes

5 673 Zoe Bessa

6 678 Jordyn Caro

7 718 Callan Snider

8 702 Hailey Malik

9 674 Lily Bouldin

10 705 Lily McCutcheon

Team - Smithson Valley
Team Score (places): 115
Pos BibNo Name
1000  Sara Scott
998 Amalie Mills
999 Sophia Perez
1002  Taylor Wright
989 Alethea Brown
994 Sophie Goodwin

N oo o WN R

996 Clarissa Hambrick
Team - Frisco Wakeland

Final Team Results - Girls

Team Score (times): 1:38:44.00

Year
10
10
10
11
10

12
10

10
11

10
12
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:38:16.94

Year
9
11
10
12
12
10

10
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:37:42.26

Year
11
11

10
10

11

Elite Varsity Girls

O'All Place
4
8
16
34
37
(39)
(52)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
1

13

18

32

38

(46)

(60)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
2
3
7
45
58
(66)
(94)

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:19:44.80
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

4 18:56.71 18:56.71 0:39.66
12 19:18.77 38:15.48 1:01.72
28 19:49.17 58:04.65 1:32.12
62 20:17.06 1:18:21.71 2:00.01
99 20:22.29 1:38:44.00 2:05.24
(138) 20:23.58  1:59:07.58 2:06.53
(190) 20:43.74 2:19:51.32 2:26.69
20:59.37 2:40:50.69 2:42.32

21:01.15 3:01:51.84 2:44.10

21:22.79  3:23:14.63 3:05.74

21:48.33 3:45:02.96 3:31.28

22:12.37  4:07:15.33 3:55.32

22:30.01 4:29:45.34 4:12.96

22:49.87  4:52:35.21 4:32.82

22:55.25 5:15:30.46 4:38.20

24:10.99  5:39:41.45 5:53.94

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:19:39.39
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 18:17.05 18:17.05 0:00.00
14 19:35.61 37:52.66 1:18.56
32 19:53.07 57:45.73 1:36.02
64 20:08.61 1:17:54.34 1:51.56
102 20:22.60 1:38:16.94 2:05.55
(148) 20:34.15 1:58:51.09 2:17.10
(208) 20:53.05  2:19:44.14 2:36.00
20:53.80 2:40:37.94 2:36.75

21:07.86 3:01:45.80 2:50.81

21:08.22 3:22:54.02 2:51.17

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:19:32.45
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2 18:32.92 18:32.92 0:15.87
5 18:38.10 37:11.02 0:21.05
12 19:07.13 56:18.15 0:50.08
57 20:33.24 1:16:51.39 2:16.19
115 20:50.87 1:37:42.26 2:33.82
(181) 21:06.54  1:58:48.80 2:49.49
(275) 21:39.52 2:20:28.32 3:22.47

Finish Position - 4


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



Team Score (places): 149 Team Score (times): 1:40:36.17 Ave Time:20:07.23

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 466 Chole Smith 10 9 9 19:21.75 19:21.75 1:04.70
2 427 Mackenzie Davis 11 14 23 19:45.98 39:07.73 1:28.93
3 449 Carolyn King 10 36 59 20:21.06 59:28.79 2:04.01
4 423 Cori Cochran 10 42 101 20:30.29 1:19:59.08 2:13.24
5 440 Brooke Hartshorn 10 48 149 20:37.09  1:40:36.17 2:20.04
6 461 Luisa Perez-Bauer 10 (50) (199) 20:39.02  2:01:15.19 2:21.97
7 435 Jadyn Gaudette 12 (82) (281) 21:22.66  2:22:37.85 3:05.61
8 441 Emily Hartshorn 12 More Than 7 21:52.44  2:44:30.29 3:35.39
9 450 Kaitlyn King 12 More Than 7 21:55.30  3:06:25.59 3:38.25
10 468 Mckenna Smith 10 More Than 7 21:56.46  3:28:22.05 3:39.41

Team - Highland Park Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 166 Team Score (times): 1:40:37.40 Ave Time:20:07.48

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 524 Allison Ott 10 6 6 19:02.49 19:02.49 0:45.44
2 509 Grace Hathaway 9 19 25 19:54.05 38:56.54 1:37.00
3 511 Charlotte Hudson 9 33 58 20:12.72 59:09.26 1:55.67
4 519 Ella Madden 9 51 109 20:39.42 1:19:48.68 2:22.37
5 531 Lola Rodriguez 10 57 166 20:48.72  1:40:37.40 2:31.67
6 506  Fernanda Galvan 9 (67) (233) 21:07.21  2:01:44.61 2:50.16
7 542 Annemarie Whalen 12 (112) (345) 22:31.71 2:24:16.32 4:14.66

Team - Allen Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 191 Team Score (times): 1:41:15.33 Ave Time:20:15.07

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 8 Emilie Morgan 12 5 5 18:59.58 18:59.58 0:42.53
2 5 Melody Lewis 10 25 30 20:05.04 39:04.62 1:47.99
3 3 Ashley Gray 10 30 60 20:07.17 59:11.79 1:50.12
4 12 Caroline Wildrick 11 43 103 20:30.43 1:19:42.22 2:13.38
5 11 Landry Webb 12 88 191 21:33.11 1:41:15.33 3:16.06

Team - Plano West Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 225 Team Score (times): 1:42:38.47 Ave Time:20:31.69

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 883 Anna Theodore 12 20 20 19:54.62 19:54.62 1:37.57
2 882 Ryan Savage 10 31 51 20:08.22 40:02.84 1:51.17
3 886 Sibelle Zambie 9 44 95 20:31.88  1:00:34.72 2:14.83
4 871 Olivia Edstrom 12 59 154 20:51.75 1:21:26.47 2:34.70
5 869 Avantika Chellury 12 71 225 21:12.00  1:42:38.47 2:54.95
6 885  Griffyn Young 11 (73) (298) 21:14.09  2:03:52.56 2:57.04
7 880 Elisabeth Patterson 12 (81) (379) 21:22.00 2:25:14.56 3:04.95

Team - Keller Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 230 Team Score (times): 1:42:48.75 Ave Time:20:33.75

Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 623 Vera Thompson 11 21 21 19:54.86 19:54.86 1:37.81
2 586 Peyton Fiorito 10 26 47 20:05.79 40:00.65 1:48.74

3 615 Hannah Salyer 11 55 102 20:47.15  1:00:47.80 2:30.10
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609
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Team - Lewisville Hebron

Ava Latu

Casey Storer
Sasha Crawford
Yecenia Cortez
Silvana Pierce

Honor Pearson

Team Score (places): 237

Pos  Bib No
657
665
664
651
655
645
647
659
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648

Name

Jenna Kirby
Nevaeh Pantoja
Keaton Morrison
Lily Dunn

Grace Jiranek
Madison Brown
Allison Chen
Hannah Lewis
Kayla Delay
Team - Marcus

Team Score (places): 278

Pos  Bib No
751
741
739
744
757
750
740
733
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756

Name

Ashlynn Mays
Payton Evert
Mallory Embry
Gabrielle Gilbeti
Claire Reader
Caroline Lehmann
Abigail Evans
Olivia Aranda

Hayden Rayburn

Team - Frisco Reedy
Team Score (places): 293

Pos  Bib No
3170
402
403
399
393
412
404
396
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408

Name
Madison Lopez
Elizabeth Oh
Ainslee Padgett
Marisa Jacober
Rachel Buckle
Alexia Womack
Sofia Ponce
Madeline Fricke

Samantha Villasana

Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): 295

Pos BibNo
1 345

Name

Amelia Jauregui

9 56

9 72

9 (77)

10 (103)

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:42:58.90

Year O'All Place

10 17

11 22

10 41

9 70

9 87

9 (102)

9 (108)

9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:43:58.79

Year O'All Place
12 28
11 40
9 62
9 64
12 84
9 (89)
9 (92)
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:44:13.49

Year O'All Place

12 23

12 27

9 65

10 85

10 93

10 (109)

10 (119)

11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:47:28.49

Year O'All Place
12 10

158 20:48.10 1:21:35.90 2:31.05
230 21:12.85 1:42:48.75 2:55.80
(307) 21:17.84 2:04:06.59 3:00.79
(410) 22:10.21  2:26:16.80 3:53.16
22:17.63 2:48:34.43 4:00.58
22:19.36 3:10:53.79 4:02.31
Finish Position - 9
Ave Time:20:35.78
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17 19:50.63 19:50.63 1:33.58
39 19:58.58 39:49.21 1:41.53
80 20:28.18  1:00:17.39 2:11.13
150 21:10.80 1:21:28.19 2:53.75
237 21:30.71 1:42:58.90 3:13.66
(339) 22:06.28 2:05:05.18 3:49.23
(447) 22:23.04  2:27:28.22 4:05.99
22:37.10 2:50:05.32 4:20.05
23:57.09 3:14:02.41 5:40.04
Finish Position - 10
Ave Time:20:47.76
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28 20:05.95 20:05.95 1:48.90
68 20:26.45 40:32.40 2:09.40
130 20:59.12 1:01:31.52 2:42.07
194 21:01.33 1:22:32.85 2:44.28
278 21:25.94 1:43:58.79 3:08.89
(367) 21:35.00 2:05:33.79 3:17.95
(459) 21:37.47  2:27:11.26 3:20.42
21:54.47 2:49:05.73 3:37.42
21:56.91 3:11:02.64 3:39.86
Finish Position - 11
Ave Time:20:50.70
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23 19:58.85 19:58.85 1:41.80
50 20:05.89 40:04.74 1:48.84
115 21:02.54 1:01:07.28 2:45.49
200 21:26.95 1:22:34.23 3:09.90
293 21:39.26 1:44:13.49 3:22.21
(402) 22:27.14 2:06:40.63 4:10.09
(521) 23:49.26  2:30:29.89 5:32.21
24:26.00  2:54:55.89 6:08.95
24:32.55 3:19:28.44 6:15.50
Finish Position - 12
Ave Time:21:29.70
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 19:26.05 19:26.05 1:09.00
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1
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3

342
360
355
357
352
343

Grace Deshelter
Jada Williams
Suzanne Ramirez
Katie Stoker
Alyssa Murphy
Katie Gray
Team - Rockwall

Team Score (places): 296

Bib No
923
913
917
915
928
930
931
914
916
926

Team - Marietta High School

Name

Allyson McCutcheon
Kate Avery
Jamison Gladney
Adrienne Brown
Avery Shipman
Kendall Watkins
Shelby Watkins
Camryn Barineau
Olivia Cade
Madyson Ortiz

Team Score (places): 308

Bib No
776
770
771
775
772
773
766
777

Name

Mandy Sykora
Kaelyn Dobbins
Madison Lemons
Vanessa Rodriquez
Sophie Love
Tanasia Randall
Abigail Alvarez

Lexi Waterhouse

Team - Alvarado

Team Score (places): 336

Bib No
16
14
17
15
19
23
21

Name

Emily Garcia
Dacie Clark
Judith Manzano
Luci Finn

Abby Olague
Alondra Silva

Lesli Olalde

Team - Garland Sachse
Team Score (places): 412

Bib No
475
483
473

Name
Anna Eischin
Courtney Rawlings

Abbie Cisnero

9 11
10 35

12 118
12 121
9 (124)
12 (126)

Team Score (times): 1:44:15.63

Year O'All Place

12 24

12 29

11 74

11 83

9 86

9 (90)

10 (111)

10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:44:50.05

Year O'All Place

12 15

12 49

11 68

10 78

11 98

9 (99)

12 (110)

10 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:45:37.18

Year O'All Place
12 12
11 54
12 63
10 100
9 107
10 (114)
10 (117)

Team Score (times): 1:47:53.33

Year O'All Place
9 53
10 69
12 79

21 19:26.76 38:52.81 1:09.71
56 20:20.84 59:13.65 2:03.79
174 23:38.12 1:22:51.77 5:21.07
295 24:36.72  1:47:28.49 6:19.67
(419) 25:51.19 2:13:19.68 7:34.14
(545) 26:09.66 2:39:29.34 7:52.61
Finish Position - 13
Ave Time:20:51.13
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24 20:00.89 20:00.89 1:43.84
53 20:07.10 40:07.99 1:50.05
127 21:14.71 1:01:22.70 2:57.66
210 21:24.13 1:22:46.83 3:07.08
296 21:28.80 1:44:15.63 3:11.75
(386) 21:36.33 2:05:51.96 3:19.28
(497) 22:29.14  2:28:21.10 4:12.09
23:08.03  2:51:29.13 4:50.98
23:28.02 3:14:57.15 5:10.97
23:56.04 3:38:53.19 5:38.99
Finish Position - 14
Ave Time:20:58.01
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
15 19:46.45 19:46.45 1:29.40
64 20:38.82 40:25.27 2:21.77
132 21:10.34 1:01:35.61 2:53.29
210 21:19.87 1:22:55.48 3:02.82
308 21:54.57 1:44:50.05 3:37.52
(407) 21:55.06  2:06:45.11 3:38.01
(517) 22:27.87 2:29:12.98 4:10.82
23:08.75 2:52:21.73 4:51.70
Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:21:07.44
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 19:28.99 19:28.99 1:11.94
66 20:46.76 40:15.75 2:29.71
129 20:59.80 1:01:15.55 2:42.75
229 22:01.67 1:23:17.22 3:44.62
336 22:19.96 1:45:37.18 4:02.91
(450) 22:41.84 2:08:19.02 4:24.79
(567) 23:14.21  2:31:33.23 4:57.16
Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:21:34.67
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
53 20:46.64 20:46.64 2:29.59
122 21:10.76 41:57.40 2:53.71
201 21:20.29 1:03:17.69 3:03.24



4 484 Aaryn Satterfield
5 485 Samantha Thompson
6 479 Gracia Leonard

Team - Northwest Eaton
Team Score (places): 413

Pos BibNo Name

1 823 Raeghan Borman
2 835 Kyla Lochtefeld

3 837 Ashley McAlister
4 827 Megan Dyer

5 836 Sydney Lopez

6 845 Maryn Tyer

7 825 Victoria Cheney

Team - Plano East
Team Score (places): 430

Pos BibNo Name

1 850 Alexis Bradstreet

2 860 Isabella Posselt

3 854 Megan Key

4 855 Jordon Manworren
5 858 Natalie New

6 864 Jahnessa Vasquez

Team - Frisco Centennial
Team Score (places): 588

Pos BibNo Name

1 297 Grace Easley

2 302 Kayla Stover

3 296 Annah Berg

4 295 Amrutha Ayyappan
5 298 An Hagaiwara

6 303 Emma Woods

Team - Celina
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 92
Team - Dallas Episcopal

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No

Adele Clarke

Name

1 152 Victoria Schmidt
2 149 Sydney Knodel
3 151 Virginia Nussbaumer

Team - Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No
1 363

Name
Mikaela Bustos

2 372 Hope Stout

11 96 297 21:44.95 1:25:02.64 3:27.90
11 115 412 22:50.69  1:47:53.33 4:33.64
10 (120) (532) 24:29.37  2:12:22.70 6:12.32
Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:47:19.59 Ave Time:21:27.92

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 61 61 20:53.35 20:53.35 2:36.30
10 76 137 21:17.32 42:10.67 3:00.27
11 80 217 21:21.77 1:03:32.44 3:04.72
12 95 312 21:42.36 1:25:14.80 3:25.31
9 101 413 22:04.79  1:47:19.59 3:47.74
11 (104) (517) 22:12.72  2:09:32.31 3:55.67
11 (113) (630) 22:32.26  2:32:04.57 4:15.21

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:48:09.74 Ave Time:21:37.95

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 47 47 20:34.34 20:34.34 2:17.29
10 75 122 21:16.11 41:50.45 2:59.06
11 97 219 21:48.91 1:03:39.36 3:31.86
12 105 324 22:14.86  1:25:54.22 3:57.81
12 106 430 22:15.52 1:48:09.74 3:58.47
11 (116) (546) 22:58.91 2:11:08.65 4:41.86

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 2:05:10.35 Ave Time:25:02.07

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 91 91 21:36.57 21:36.57 3:19.52
11 122 213 25:15.42 46:51.99 6:58.37
12 123 336 25:38.62  1:12:30.61 7:21.57
10 125 461 26:07.29 1:38:37.90 7:50.24
10 127 588 26:32.45  2:05:10.35 8:15.40
11 (128) (716) 30:01.97  2:35:12.32 11:44.92

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back

10 Less Than 5 19:02.48 19:02.48 0:45.43
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
10 Less Than 5 19:15.44 19:15.44 0:58.39
10 Less Than 5 20:43.36 39:58.80 2:26.31
10 Less Than 5 24:00.45 1:03:59.25 5:43.40

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
10 Less Than 5 24:31.62 24:31.62 6:14.57
11 Less Than 5 25:28.84 50:00.46 7:11.79



3 368 Miracle Massey 12 Less Than 5 25:33.38 1:15:33.84 7:16.33
Team - Hallsville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 486 Carolyn Hale 10 Less Than 5 19:24.05 19:24.05 1:07.00
Team - Royse City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 972 Jorgia Watson 10 Less Than 5 21:05.21 21:05.21 2:48.16
Team - Wylie High Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1044 Katelyn Buckley 12 Less Than 5 19:40.31 19:40.31 1:23.26
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